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Team

Just a Bit Outside
Five Cent Heads
Bailor

Kluber Lang 14
Three Kings 4
Viper 2

Granite State Old Men
Smalls Killers

Lone Star Pickup
Going Deep

Lopez Dispensers 4
Hop butcher

Final Standings

Owner

Lewis Howell
Dan Griffith
Evan Baily
Quinton Fletcher
Fantasy Player
John Galcik
Donald Nipps
Michael Stapleton
Bill Lehto
Robert Hurd
Daniel Baisch
Thomas Kay

W L WPct Behind PF

16 5 0.762 0 6192.5
14 7 0.667 2 6526.5
13 8 0.619 3 6337.5
12 9 0571 4 5688.0
11 10 0.524 5 6266.5
11 10 0.524 5 5766.5
10 11 0.476 6 6287.5
10 11 0.476 6 5918.5
8 13 0.381 8 5659.5
8 13 0.381 8 5591.0
8 13 0.381 8 5419.0
5 16 0.238 11 5549.5
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PA
5522.0
5865.0
5712.5
5821.0
6051.5
5739.0
6266.5
5897.5
5935.5
6204.5
5985.0
6202.5
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